LED UFO HIGH BAY Spec
5 years
warranty
150 LM/W
1- 10V
Dimmable
Product Description
Sosen LED Driver
Super bright LM80 LED 2835 SMD, CRI>70
Lumen output: 150LM/M
PF> 0.9 , THD<20%
120-277Vac , 1-10V dimmable
High quality glass lens Non-
flicker, protect your eyes
5-7 days fast delivery once confirmed
IP65
5 years warranty
Dimensions
H
          L
100W             10.24*6.26 inch
150W/200W             10.24*6.85 inch
240W             12.60*6.73 inch
300W             12.60*7.80 inch
Accessories (optional)
Sensor
Emergency
driver
120°
Reflector
Structures
 Clampin g ri ng
 Tempered glass
 Waterpr oof
 rubber ring
PCBA
     Heat sink
Waterproof
connector
Driver
Mounting ring
Parameter
UFO High Bay Series
   Model No. Watts(W) Input Voltage Lumen  Size (lnch ) N.W (lbs)
 USA-HBJL-100W-BBNL[DM,SD,DE,SE] 100      10.24*6.26 4.29
 USA-HBJL-150W-BBNL[DM,SD,DE,SE] 150      10.24*6.85 4.40
120-277 VaC 150LM/W
USA-HBJL-200W-BBNL[DM,SD,DE,SE] 200
10.24*6.85 4.40
 USA-HBJL-240W-BBNL[DM,SD,DE,SE] 240      12.60*6.73 6.34
 USA-HBJL-300W-BBQL[DM,SD,DE,SE] 300      12.60*7.80 9.85
  PS:
  DM Dimming function  SD  Sensing+Dimming function
  DE Emergency+Dimming function SE  Sensing+Emergency+Dimming function
BB=40 (4000K),50 (5000K), 57 (5700K)
Packaging lnformation
Packing Details
Model No. Watts(W) N. W (lbs) Carton Size (lnch ) QTY/ctn (pcs) G. W (lbs) Qty loaded Qty loaded Qty loaded
      by 20GP by 40GP by 40HQ
HBJL-100W 100 4.29 lbs 10.63*10.63*7.09 1 6.94 lbs 2016 pcs 4032 pcs 4707 pcs
HBJL-150W 150 4.40 lbs 10.63*10.63*7.68 1 7.05 lbs 1848 pcs 3696 pcs 4368 pcs
HBJL-200W 200 4.40 lbs 10.63*10.63*7.68 1 7.05 lbs 1848 pcs 3696 pcs 4368 pcs
HBJL-240W 240 6.34 lbs 12.99*12.99*7.28 1 8.99 lbs 1224 pcs 2520 pcs 2730 pcs
HBJL-300W 300 9.85 lbs 12.99*11.81*8.27 1 11.9 lbs 1190 pcs 2450 pcs 2940 pcs